SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
* GROOVED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
- LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
* GROOVED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
- LINE 4"
* GROOVED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
- LINE 6"

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
80%
TOTAL
FEDERAL
20'/.
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
URBAN
20800150 TRENCH BACKFILL CU YD 40 40
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND SO YD 1651 1651
STABILIZATION
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CU YD 4701 4701
* 25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE 2. 3 2. 3
* 25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 207 207
* 25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 207 207
* 25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 207 207
* 25100115 MULCH, METHOD 2 ACRE 2. 3 2. 3
* 25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SO YD 11128 11128
* 25100900 TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT SO YD 34 34
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 230 230
28000305 TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS FOOT 1810 1810
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 6655 6655
28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION EACH 6 6
28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 5 5
* SPEC I AL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL. ROUTE 173 AT WILMOT ROAD
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
0021 CONSTRUCTION
BO'/.
FEDERAL
10%
STATE
10%
COUNTY
F.A.P. SECTION RTE.
303 l34N-1
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
McHENRY I 101 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 60Tl3
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2700016
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2700017
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2700018
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2700019
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X2700020
sunderlandmj
Line
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  10-23-2018
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004 0021 CONSTRUCTION
80% BO'/.
TOTAL FEDERAL FEDERAL
20% 1 O'I.
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE STATE
URBAN
1 O'I.
COUNTY
28100105 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3 SO YD 34 34
30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CU YD 551 551
30300112 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD 9829 9829
31101100 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B  CU YD 432 432
31101200 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 4" SO YD 1490 1490
35501312 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 7" SO YD 1066 1066
35501316 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 8" SO YD 207 207
35600718 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 10 1/2" SO YD 1883 1883
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS t TACK COAT> POUND 8935 8935
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 13 13
40600827 POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER ( MACHINE TON 479 479
METHOD>, IL-4. 75, N50
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT SO YD 72 72
JOINT
40603335 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, MIX TON 24 24
"D", N50
40603340 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, MIX TON 2 2
"D", N70
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro]f£1s\P/46f(EICADDafa\Deslgn\Pl46K �&fflf<lllljgn - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/1612018 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
80%
TOTAL FEDERAL
20'/.
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
URBAN
40603565 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON 1136 1136
COURSE, MIX "E", N70
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 210 210
42300400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SO YD 128 128
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 3690 3690
44000159 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2 1/2" SO YD 8654 8654
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 713 713
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 304 304
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD I 744 1744
44201729 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 7 INCH SO YD 20 20
44201 733 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 7 INCH SQ YD 20 20
44201 735 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 7 INCH SQ YD 26 26
44201789 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 12 INCH SO YD 66 66
44201794 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 12 INCH SQ YD 66 66
44201796 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SO YD 67 67
* SPEC I AL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL. ROUTE 173 AT WILMOT ROAD
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
0021 CONSTRUCTION
BO'/.
FEDERAL
10%
STATE
10%
COUNTY
F.A.P. SECTION RTE.
303 l34N-1
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s���T
McHENRY I 101 I 4
CONTRACT NO, 60Tl3
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
28200200      FILTER FABRIC                                                                     SQ YD               30                30
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  10-23-2018
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004 0021 CONSTRUCTION
80% BO'/.
TOTAL
FEDERAL FEDERAL
20% 1 O'I.
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE STATE
URBAN
1 O'I.
COUNTY
* 88030110 SIGNAL HEAD, LED, I -FACE, 5-SECT ION, EACH 4 4
MAST-ARM MOUNTED
* 88200410 TRAFFIC SIGNAL BACKPLATE, LOUVERED, EACH 8 8
FORMED PLASTIC
* 88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 5 5
* 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 275 275
* 89501510 RELOCATE EXISTING FLASHING BEACON EACH 1 1
* 89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EACH 1 I
EQUIPMENT
* A2002916 TREE, CELTIS OCCIDENTALIS <COMMON EACH 5 5
HACKBERRY>, 2" CALIPER, BALLED AND
BURLAPPED
* A2006516 TREE, OUERCUS BICOLOR <SWAMP WHITE EACH 7 7
OAK>, 2" CALIPER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
* A2006716 TREE, OUERCUS MACROCARPA <BUR OAKJ, 2" EACH 7 7
CAL I PER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
* X0326!33 TEMPORARY WOOD POLE, 45 FEET, CLASS 5 EACH 1 I
X0327979 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - GRINDING SO FT 2564 2564
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro]f£1s\P/46f(EICADDafa\Deslgn\Pl46K �&fflf<lllljgn - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/!5/20f8 DATE - REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0004
80%
TOTAL
FEDERAL
20'/.
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES STATE
X0327980
* X1400029
* X1400107
* X1400150
* X1400201
X4022000
X4402020
X6061311
X7010216
X7015005
X7030005
X7040125
* X7810300
* SPEC I AL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER
BLASTING
REMOVE SPAN WIRE
FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE SUPER
P CABINET
SERVICE INST AL LAT I ON, GROUND MOUNTED,
METERED
RADAR VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM, SINGLE
APPROACH, STOP BAR
TEMPORARY ACCESS <COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE>
CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE REMOVAL
CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE, 5 INCH
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
< SPEC !AU
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
PINNING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
RECESSED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
SO FT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
SO FT
SO FT
L SUM
CAL DA
SO FT
EACH
EACH
URBAN
543
194
1
1
2
4
480
350
1
112
19862
483
94
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
IL. ROUTE 173 AT WILMOT ROAD